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P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-I                                                  SECTION: S1 

  

ROOM NO:  202                                                  Commencement Date: 18-10-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 

DAY / 

TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00  

01:00-

01:50 

01:50-

02:40 

02:50-

03:40 
03:45-04:45 

MON DMS FDLD CO B DS ES 

COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO: 216) 

TUE DS 
OOP with C++ LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 
R 

OOP with 

C++ 
CO FDLD DS 

WED 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO:208) 

DMS E CO FDLD 

OOP 

with 

C++ 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

THU 
LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM 

(ROOM NO:224) 
A DMS CO 

OOP 

with 

C++ 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

FRI 
OOP 

with C++ 
FDLD DMS K 

DS LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

SAT 
R&A LAB 

(ROOM NO:270) 
ES  DS NSS  

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

20BS1303 
Engineering Mathematics-3 

(Discrete Mathematical Structures) 
M SAILAJA 

20CS3301 Fundamentals of Digital Logic Design DR G LALITHA KUMARI 

20CS3302 Object Oriented Programming through  C++ K VIJAY KUMAR 

20CS3303 Computer Organization and Architecture D SWAPNA 

20ES1305 Data Structures DR B N SWAMY 

20CS3351 
Object Oriented Programming through C++ 

Lab 

K VIJAY KUMAR/ B SHRINIDHI  

UMESH/ M LIKITHA 

20ES1356 Data Structures Lab 
DR B N SWAMY/ A MADHURI/  

A RAMANA LAKSHMI 

20CS3352 Python Programming 
R YASWANTH / A DIVYA/ 

A RAMANA LAKSHMI 

20SO8356 Introduction to Linux Operating System 
DR J RAMA DEVI/ D LOKESH SAI 

KUMAR/ B SHRINIDHI  UMESH 

C1301 Environmental Sciences S LAKSHMI TULASI 

 Competitive Programming 
DR B JANAKI RAMAIAH/ B 

SHRINIDHI  UMESH 

 Invention And Innovation 
KIRTI PALIWAL/SHILPEE 

KUMARI 

 Reasoning and Aptitude  G MAHESH/ K VIJAY KUMAR 

 NSS K VIJAY KUMAR 

CLASS COORDINATOR M SAILAJA 

       

 

Signature of HOD 
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P.V. P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 

 

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-I                                                  SECTION: S2  

  

ROOM NO:  201                                                     Commencement Date: 18-10-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 

DAY / 

TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00  

01:00-

01:50 

01:50-

02:40 

02:50-

03:40 
03:45-04:45 

MON 
LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM 

 (ROOM NO:224) 
B DS DMS FDLD OOP with C++ 

TUE CO 
OOP 

with C++ 
DMS R ES  FDLD 

COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO: 216) 

WED 
DS LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 
E CO ES DS 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

THU 
OOP with C++ LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 
FDLD A 

OOP 

with C++ 
DMS CO 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

FRI 
OOP with 

C++ 
DMS FDLD K DS 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO:224) 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

SAT 
R&A LAB 

(ROOM NO:270) 
DS  CO NSS 

 

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

20BS1303 
Engineering Mathematics-3 

(Discrete Mathematical Structures) 
DR P PADMAJA 

20CS3301 Fundamentals of Digital Logic Design DR B LAKSHMI RAMANI 

20CS3302 Object Oriented Programming through  C++ D SREE LAKSHMI 

20CS3303 Computer Organization and Architecture T SRI LAKSHMI 

20ES1305 Data Structures KIRTI PALIWAL 

20CS3351 Object Oriented Programming through C++ Lab 
D SREE LAKSHMI/ M LIKITHA/ 

R YASWANTH 

20ES1356 Data Structures Lab 

KIRTI PALIWAL/ DR B 

LAKSHMI RAMANI/T SRI 

LAKSHMI 

20CS3352 Python Programming 
R YASWANTH/  

DR B LAKSHMI RAMANI/ 

T SRI LAKSHMI 

20SO8356 Introduction to Linux Operating System 
D LOKESH SAI KUMAR/ J RAMA 

DEVI/ B SHRINIDHI UMESH 

20MC1301 Environmental Sciences T PREETHI RANGAMANI 

 Competitive Programming 
DR B JANAKI RAMAIAH/ B 

SHRINIDHI  UMESH 

 Invention And Innovation 
KIRTI PALIWAL/SHILPEE 

KUMARI 

 Reasoning and Aptitude  G MAHESH/ K VIJAY KUMAR 

 NSS M LIKITHA 

CLASS COORDINATOR T SRI LAKSHMI 

      

   

 

     Signature of HOD 
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CLASS TIME TABLE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 

 

II B.TECH – SEMESTER-I                                                  SECTION: S3 

  

ROOM NO:  209                                                                  Commencement Date: 18-10-2021 

HOUR 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 

DAY / 

TIME 

09:00-

10:00 

10:00-

11:00 

11:00-

12:00  

01:00-

01:50 

01:50-

02:40 

02:50-

03:40 
03:45-04:45 

MON 
DS LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 
B FDLD 

OOP with 

C++  
CO 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

TUE 

OOP 

WITH 

C++ 

DS CO R DS DMS ES 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

WED DS 

OOP 

WITH 

C++ 

DMS E 
LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM 

 (ROOM NO:224)  
FDLD 

THU ES FDLD DMS A 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO:224) 

COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

(ROOM NO: 216) 

FRI FDLD 
OOP with C++ LAB 

(ROOM NO:216) 
K CO DS CO 

INVENTION AND 

INNOVATION 

/COMPETITIVE 

PROGRAMMING 

SAT 
R&A LAB 

(ROOM NO:270) 
DMS  

OOP with 

C++ 
NSS 

 

 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY 

20BS1303 
Engineering Mathematics-3 

(Discrete Mathematical Structures) 
DR P PADMAJA 

20CS3301 Fundamentals of Digital Logic Design P ANIL KUMAR 

20CS3302 Object Oriented Programming through  C++ V RAJESH 

20CS3303 Computer Organization and Architecture DR S PHANI PRAVEEN 

20ES1305 Data Structures SHILPEE KUMARI 

20CS3351 Object Oriented Programming through C++ Lab 
V RAJESH/D LOKESH SAI 

KUMAR /  

B RAJESH 

20ES1356 Data Structures Lab 
SHILPEE KUMARI/ /  

A YUVAKRISHNA/ R YESWANTH 

20CS3352 Python Programming 
R YASWANTH/ / DR N V RAMAN 

GUPTA/ M LIKITHA 

20SO8356 Introduction to Linux Operating System 
B SHRINIDHI   UMESH/ J RAMA 

DEVI/ DR S PHANI PRAVEEN 

20MC1301 Environmental Sciences S LAKSHMI TULASI 

 Competitive Programming 
DR B JANAKI RAMAIAH/ B 

SHRINIDHI  UMESH 

 Invention And Innovation 
KIRTI PALIWAL/SHILPEE 

KUMARI 

 Reasoning and Aptitude  G MAHESH/ K VIJAY KUMAR 

 NSS V RAJESH 

CLASS COORDINATOR V RAJESH 

        

   

      Signature of HOD 


